Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Product Attribute Attribute Value
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Type Code Hopping Encoder
Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP
Series KEELOQ®
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300', 7.62mm)
Product Attribute Attribute Value
Package Tube
Mounting Type Through Hole
Base Product Number HCS201
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
HCS200-I/SN
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8SOIC
HCS200T-I/SN
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8SOIC
HCS300/SN
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8SOIC
HCS154DMSR
H
HCS163DMSR
H
HCS300
M
HCS157DMSR
H
HCS20NT60V
SEMIHOW
HCS200-I/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8DIP
HCS273DMSR
Intersil (Renesas Electronics
Corporation)
HCS300/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8DIP
HCS201-I/SN
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8SOIC
HCS201-I/P Tech Specifications
HCS201-I/P - Microchip Technology technical specifications, attributes, parameters
The three parts on the right have similar specifications to Microchip Technology HCS201-I/P
Product Attribute
Part Number HCS201-I/P HCS200-I/SN HCS200T-I/SN HCS300/SN
Manufacturer Microchip Technology Microchip Technology Microchip Technology Microchip Technology
Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP 8-SOIC 8-SOIC 8-SOIC
Package Tube Tube Tape & Reel (TR) Tube
Base Product Number HCS201 HCS200 HCS200 HCS300
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Mounting Type Through Hole Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder Code Hopping Encoder Code Hopping Encoder Code Hopping Encoder
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300', 7.62mm) 8-SOIC (0.154', 3.90mm Width) 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Series KEELOQ® KEELOQ® KEELOQ® KEELOQ®
Datasheets
PCN Packaging
PCN Assembly/Origin
Recommended Products
Details PDFHCS201-I/P